Product Overview
The iES8-S is an intelligent 8 Port managed Ethernet switch with up to 8 x 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45
ports and up to 2 x 100 FX SM/MM SC/ST ports.
The iES8-S provides redundancy support through functions such as STP/RSTP/MSTP assuring
protection of all mission critical network applications. iES8-S can be managed via the Web UI, iManage
Software Suite, Telnet/SSH v2, and Console (CLI) / SSH v2.
The switch is made of IP-40 galvanized steel and has a wide operating temperature range from -40°C
to +85°C, which is suitable for the harshest of environments without the use of fans.

All dimensions are shown in inches [millimeters].
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 9
Ordering Information
BASE POWER
SUPPLY MOUNT ETHERNET
PORT 1-6
ETHERNET
PORT 7&8 MOD DESCRIPTION
iES8-S HV D 6RJ45 2SMST15 C1
iES8-S | | | | | Slim Line Core assembly and packaging
LV | | | | Dual Input 10-48VDC
MV | | | | Single Input 36-75VDC with Single 10-48VDC Backup
HV | | | | Single Input 110-370VDC or 90-264VAC with Single 10-48VDC Backup
D | | | DIN Rail Mounting
P | | | Panel Mounting
N | | | No Mounting Hardware
6RJ45 | | 6 X 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45
XX | None
2RJ45 | 2 X 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45
2MMSC | 2 X 100FX Multimode SC, 1310nm, 2km
2MMST | 2 X 100FX Multimode ST, 1310nm, 2km
2SMSC15 | 2 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 15km
2SMST15 | 2 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 15km
2SMSC40 | 2 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 40km
2SMST40 | 2 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 40km
2SMSC60 | 2 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 60km
2SMST60 | 2 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 60km
2SMSC80 | 2 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 80km
2SMST80 | 2 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1550nm, 80km
2SMSC100 | 2 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 100km
2SMST100 2 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 1550nm, 100km
C1 Conformal Coating
iES8-S Sample Order Code
iES8-S-HV-D-6RJ45-2SMST15
Description: iES8 - 8 Port Ethernet Switch, (Power Supply) Dual Input 10-48VDC, (Mount) DIN Rail Mounting, (Ethernet Port 1-6) 6 X 10/100Base-T(X)